

## ALLERGEN INFORMATION



| Snack                                | Ingredients  | Allergens                                       |
|--------------------------------------|--|---|
| Vegan Fig and Cashew Granola Bar^    | <b>Whole oats, cashews</b> , agave syrup, dried figs, salt, roasted <b>cashew butter</b>   | <b>Gluten, nuts</b>                             |
| Vegan Date and Almond Granola Bar^   | <b>Whole oats</b> , whole blanched <b>almonds</b> , agave syrup, dried dates, salt, roasted <b>cashew butter</b>                                 | <b>Gluten, nuts</b>                             |
| Vegan Date and Hazelnut Granola Bar^ | <b>Whole oats, hazelnuts</b> , agave syrup, dried dates, salt, roasted <b>cashew butter</b>  | <b>Gluten, nuts</b>                             |
| Fig and Cashew Cantuccini^*          | Dried figs, <b>cashews, plain flour, eggs</b> , light cane sugar, salt, <b>orange liqueur</b>  | <b>Gluten, nuts, eggs</b>                       |
| Cranberry and Pistachio Cantuccini^* | Dried cranberries, <b>pistachios, plain flour, eggs</b> , light cane sugar, salt, <b>orange liqueur</b>  | <b>Gluten, nuts, eggs</b>                       |
| Cherry and Almond Cantuccini^*       | Dried cherries, whole blanched <b>almonds, plain flour, eggs</b> , light cane sugar, salt, <b>orange liqueur</b>                                 | <b>Gluten, nuts, eggs</b>                       |
| Dark Choc Sourdough Cookie Bars^*    | Cane sugar, <b>rye flour, plain flour, eggs</b> , 80% dark chocolate, <b>butter</b> , baking powder, baking soda, salt, <b>sourdough starter</b> | <b>Gluten, eggs, may contain traces of nuts</b> |

\*not vegan

~vegan alternative available

^not GF